
Srno. Name of Teacher Designation Roll Contact No E-Mail Id
1 Ms.Kanisha Shaikh PGT Senior Coordinator 8980059595 vapi.academic1@podar.org
2 Ms.Vandana Chaubey PGT Secondary Coordinator 9978407660 vapi.academic2@podar.org
3 Ms.Shikha Pandey TGT Middle Coordinator 9265753771 shikha.pandey@podar.org
4 Ms.Vijaya Kalukuri PRT Primary Coordinator 7990029558 vapi.academic3.podar.org
5 Ms.Priyanka Desai PRT Event Coordinator 9825596222 priyanka.desai@podar.org
6 Ms.Shweta Jaiswal PRT CT-I A 8780519756 shweta.jaiswal@podar.org
7 Ms.Saloni Patel PRT CT-II A 9998496532 saloni.patel@podar.org
8 Ms.Shweta Singh PRT CT-III A 9699522889 shweta.singh@podar.org
9 Ms .Poonam Yadav PRT CT-IIIB 7383377179 poonam.yadav@podar.org

10 Ms.Gautami Gawade PRT CT-IV A 7069615079 gautami.gawade@podar.org
11 Ms.Shubhangi Jadhav PRT CT-IV B 7096753669 shubhangi.jadhav1@podar.org
12 Ms.Rakhi Pansari PRT CT-V A 9829104522 rakhi.pansari@podar.org
13 Ms.Sreejeeta PRT CT-V B 9874457672 sreejeeta.Saha.2018@gmail.com
14 Ms. Sonu Sharma PRT CT-VI A 6351760058 sonu.sharma@podar.org
15 Ms.Yogita Bhangale PRT CT-VI B 9737695884 yogita.bhangale@podar.org
16 Ms. Shruti Desai PRT CT-VII A 9082254519 shruti.desai@podar.org
17 Ms. Dipti Mishra PRT CT- VII B 8127291251 dipti@podar.org
18 Ms. Vaishali Bhanushali PRT CT-VIII A 9054121196 vaishali.bhanushali@podar.org
19 Ms.Manisha Tripathi PRT CT-VIII B 7284080307 manisha.tiwari@podar.org
20 Ms.Arpita Christian PRT CT-IX A 9016100433 arpita.christian@podar.org
21 Ms.Heena Patel PRT CT-IX B 9925385239 heena.patel@podar.org
22 Ms.Pooja Yadav PRT CT-X A 7016966226 pooja.yadav@podar.org
23 Mr.Govindas Yogi PGT CT-X B 9081700317 govindas.yogi@podar.org
24 Ms. Sandhya Dubey PGT CT- XI COM 7600829191 sandhyadubeyaysh@gmail.com
25 Ms.Sweta Pathak PGT CT-XI SCI 7203900618 sweta.pathak@podar.org
26 Ms.Lopamudra Das TGT CT-XII COM 9726988580 lopamudra.das@podar.org
27 Ms.Preeti Dubey PGT CT-XII SCI 9033289961 preeti.dubey@podar.org
28 Ms. Pragati Bathe PRT IT Teacher 8200205517 pragati.bathe1@podar.org
29 Ms. Shikha Pande PRT IT Teacher 8849774463 shikha.pande@podar.org
30 Mr.Manish Patel PRT Music Teacher 9374653764 manish.patel@podar.org
31 Mr.Nilesh Patel PRT Art & Craft Teacher 9638780278 nileshbhai.patel@podar.org
32 Mr.Sunil Pandey LIBRARIAN Librarian 9918521914 sunil.pandey@podar.org
33 Mr.Sandip Patel PE PT Teacher 9918521914 sandip.patel@podar.org
34 Mr.Manish Ahir PRT PT Teacher 7405755772 manishkumar.ahir@podar.org
35 Ms.Preeti Patel PRT  Teacher 9979150437 preetiben.patel@podar.org
36 Ms.Jigisha Patel NURSE Nurse 8849021065 jigisha.patel@podar.org
37 Mr. Neel Nayaka Apprenticeship Apprenticeship 8469708907
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